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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Natalie Kotowski437
CGA

9.575 9.775 9.5509.500 38.400
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Perry442
CGA

9.525 9.600 9.5759.450 38.150
4 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Isabella Curtin436
CGA

9.725 9.400 9.4759.175 37.775
1 6 8 3 3T

3T

Danielle Kumbera438
CGA

9.450 9.600 9.4009.325 37.775
6 3T 5 6T 3T

3T

Emerson Patubo441
CGA

9.250 9.450 9.3509.350 37.400
9 5 4 9T 5 

5 

Alina Matviyenko475
Flip 2 It

9.550 9.200 9.4259.200 37.375
3 7T 6T 4T 6 

6 

Lauren Fierro464
Extreme

9.150 8.950 9.3509.400 36.850
13 11 3 9T 7 

7 

Melissa Pena488
Gymnastics Zone

9.500 9.150 9.4258.750 36.825
5 9 12 4T 8 

8 

Kaylee Platzer480
Gymtowne Coastside

9.350 9.625 9.3508.250 36.575
8 2 16 9T 9 

9 

Holly Murray491
Lee's United

9.100 8.675 9.4009.200 36.375
14 14 6T 6T 10 

10 

Karla Dominguez485
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 9.025 9.4008.350 36.175
7 10 15 6T 11 

11 

Yana Semenov468
Extreme

9.225 8.775 9.2008.875 36.075
10T 12 11 12 12 

12 

Dena Nguyen455
Elevate

8.750 9.200 8.9259.000 35.875
16 7T 10 13 13 

13 

Adrian Farren449
Elevate

9.175 8.700 8.5009.025 35.400
12 13 9 15 14 

14 

Brooklyn Malotte494
Oroville

8.875 8.300 8.7008.400 34.275
15 15 13 14 15 

15 

Madison Lopez433
Backus

9.225 8.150 7.6258.375 33.375
10T 16 14 16 16 

16 
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